Bus

Tram 52

Direction
Os. Piastow — Czerwone Maki P+R

35 stops

Open route schedule

Os. Piastow

Piasta Kotodzieja

Kleeberga

Dunikowskiego

Rondo Hipokratesa

DH Wanda

Rondo Kocmyrzowskie im. Ks. Gorzelanego
Bienczycka

Rondo Czyzynskie

Czyzyny

Stella-Sawickiego

AKF / Pk

Muzeum Lotnictwa Polskiego
Tauron Arena Krakéw Wieczysta
Biatucha

Cystersow

Rondo Mogilskie

Lubicz

Teatr Stowackiego

Poczta Gtéwna

Starowisina

Go to website

Route schedule
Os. Piastéw — Czerwone Maki P+R

Monday 04:29-23:02
Tuesday 04:29-23:02
Wednesday 04:29-23:02
Thursday 04:29-23:02
Friday 04:29-23:02
Saturday 04:32-22:52
Sunday 04:45-22:52
Route info

Direction: Os. Piastow
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Stradom

Orzeszkowej

Rondo Grunwaldzkie

Szwedzka

Kapelanka

Stomiana

Kobierzynska

Lipinskiego

Grota-Roweckiego

Norymberska

Ruczaj

Kampus Uj

Chmieleniec

Czerwone Maki P+R



Direction
Elektromontaz — Os. Piastéw

12 stops

Open route schedule

Elektromontaz

Grodzki Urzad Pracy

Wankowicza

Cienista

Teatr Ludowy

Rondo Kocmyrzowskie im. Ks. Gorzelanego

DH Wanda

Rondo Hipokratesa

Dunikowskiego

Kleeberga

Piasta Kotodzieja

Os. Piastéw

Route schedule
Elektromontaz — Os. Piastéw

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Elektromontaz
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

04:08-06:46

04:08-06:46

04:08-06:46

04:08-06:46

04:08-21:04

04:04-21:26

04:24-21:26


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-3510184262

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 19:57-00:34+1

Open route schedule :
Tuesday 19:57-00:34"
Wednesday 19:57-00:34"
Thursday ‘I9:57-00:34+1
Friday 19:57-00:14"
Saturday 20:29-00:02""
Sunday 20:29-00:02""
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-3510184262

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:19-06:07

04:19-06:07

04:19-06:07

04:19-06:07

04:19-21:26

04:18-09:09

04:25-13:49


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-3510184262

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:31-23:52

19:31-23:52

19:31-23:52

19:31-23:52

19:31-22:21

20:17-23:00

20:17-23:00


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-3510184262

Direction
Czerwone Maki P+R — Os. Piastow

35 stops

Open route schedule

Czerwone Maki P+R

Chmieleniec

Kampus Uj

Ruczaj

Norymberska

Grota-Roweckiego

Lipinskiego

Kobierzynska

Stomiana

Kapelanka

Szwedzka

Rondo Grunwaldzkie

Orzeszkowej

Stradom

Starowisina

Poczta Gtéwna

Teatr Stowackiego

Lubicz

Rondo Mogilskie

Cystersow

Biatucha

Tauron Arena Krakéw Wieczysta

Muzeum Lotnictwa Polskiego

AKF / Pk

Stella-Sawickiego

Route schedule
Czerwone Maki P+R — Os. Piastow

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Czerwone Maki P+R
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

04:36-22:54

04:36-22:54

04:36-22:54

04:36-22:54

04:36-22:54

04:39-22:57

04:46-22:57


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-52-3141377660-3510184262

Czyzyny

Rondo Czyzynskie

Bienczycka

Rondo Kocmyrzowskie im. Ks. Gorzelanego
DH Wanda

Rondo Hipokratesa

Dunikowskiego

Kleeberga

Piasta Kotodzieja

Os. Piastéw

52 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Krakow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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